
North Star Knights

Volleyball Schedule 2016

DATE EVENT SITE JH JV V

Friday, August 12 First Day of Practice Rudyard TBA TBA

Monday, August 15 First Day of Practice Rudyard TBA

Saturday, August 27 Belt Preseason Showcase Belt 9:30AM

Saturday, August 27 Jamboree in Havre St. Jude 9:00AM

Thursday, September 1 C-J-I Hi-Line Hawks Gildford 5:00PM

Friday, September 2 North Star Showcase RDY/GFD TBA TBA

Saturday, September 3 North Star Showcase RDY/GFD TBA TBA

Saturday, September 3 Jamboree in Box Elder Box Elder 11:30AM

Thursday, September 8 Havre Blue Ponies FR/JV Havre 5:30PM +20mins

Friday, September 9 Chinook Sugarbeeters** Gildford 4:30PM 6:00PM +20mins

Saturday, September 10 Jamboree in Big Sandy Big Sandy 10:15AM

Saturday, September 10 Havre Blue Ponies FR/JV Rudyard 5:30PM +20mins

Tuesday, September 13 Harlem Wildcats Harlem 5:00PM(2)

Thursday, September 15 C-J-I Hi-Line Hawks** Chester 4:30PM 6:00PM +20mins

Saturday, September 17 Jamboree in Rudyard Rudyard 9:00AM

Saturday, September 17 Box Elder Bears** Box Elder 5:00PM +20mins

Thursday, September 22 Big Sandy Pioneers** Gildford 4:30PM 6:00PM +20mins

Friday, September 23 Sunburst Refiners Sunburst 2:00PM +20mins

Friday, September 30 Chinook Sugarbeeters** Chinook 6:00PM +20mins

Saturday, October 1 Fort Benton Midseason Showcase Ft. Benton TBA

Saturday, October 1 Cascade Midseason JV Showcase Cascade TBA

Saturday, October 1 District JH Volleyball Tourney Chinook TBA

Thursday, October 6 Hays-Lodgepole Thunderbirds** Hays
6:00PM

+20min

Saturday, October 8 Box Elder Bears** Rudyard 5:00PM +20mins Homecoming

Thursday, Ocotber 13 Big Sandy Pioneers** Big Sandy 6:00PM +20mins

Friday, October 14 Harlem Wildcats Gildford 5:00PM(2)

Tuesday, October 18 C-J-I Hi-Line Hawks** Rudyard 6:00PM +20mins

Wednesday, October 19 Sunburst Refiners Rudyard 5:00PM +20mins Fan Appreciation Day

Thur.-Fri., Oct. 27-28 District 6C East Volleyball Tourney Chinook TBA

Thur.-Sat., Nov. 3-5 Divisional Volleyball Tourney Conrad TBA

Thur.-Sat., Nov. 10-12 State All-Class Tournament Bozeman TBA

Labor Day Weekend
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